* Date

/ my’

Rider Numbers:

Juniors 2

Hamilton Wheelers Race Results

16-Feb-19
Name Nundah

Seniors 123

Nundah

Criterium

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady
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30
50
34
44
42
39
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
43
45
46
47
48
49
51
52

Rider
BETTANY, Michael

VENTER, Hannes
MOORE, Harley
MCCLYMONT, Murray
JONES, Alan
LAMBERT, Matthew
FORD, Jason
PATTEN, Andrew
CREABY, Mark
COATES, Thomas
BROWNHILL, Richard
DYER, Richard
MANSON, Michael
WOOD, Thomas
GODSON, Kyle

VAN DRIEL, Daniel
GAVIGLIO, Jamie
SCULLY, Michael
ERNST, Gary
MCCARTHY, Liam
SAEED, Ismail
WHELDON, Brett
GARRONE, Peter

Saturday, February 16, 2019

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Ipswich Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
University of Queensland CC
Sunshine Coast CC

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling
University of Queensland Cycling
University of Queensland Cycling

Riders Entered in this Grade: 23
Status/Pts

P1 P2 P31UW

DNF
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

B1 Grade
Nr.

PI.
1

2
3
4

58
39
36
53
49
30
31
32
33
34
35
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
54
55
56
57

Rider
LOVISCO, Romain

BAILEY, Cameron
BOSCHMA, Nathan
MURRAY, Sean
PRATT, Jessica

ROEST, David

JONES, Michael
FORBES, Warren
DAVIDSON, Peter
MADIGAN, Gary

COLE, Michael

EDGE, David

MORAN, Alan
MCLUCAS, Robert
CLARK, Adam
CROONEN, Mark
WOODHOUSE, Andrew
BURTON, Scott
BARNES (230403), Adam
LAW, Peter

HANNAN, Dyane
PARKINSON, Ky
JENSEN, lan

PORTER, Jason
DAWSON, Adam
WADSWORTH, David
KING, Shayne
AUCKENTHALER, Klaus

Saturday, February 16, 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Brisbane Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycle Club

Hamilton Wheelers

University of Queensland Cycling
Hamilton Wheelers

Balmoral Cycle Club

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

University of Queensland Cycling
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling
Hamilton Wheelers

Balmoral Cycle Club

Brisbane Cycling Club

University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Riders Entered in this Grade: 28

P1 P2 P31UW
1

Status/Pts
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

B2 Grade

Pl. Nr. Rider
1 42 BOWEN, Mark

55 VENZKE, Luke

39 DAWSON, Troy

47 TARRANT, Mark
63 TSEN, Ren bao

64 WRIGHT, William
30 WILLIAMS, Dean
31 CHAPMAN, John
32 NEWCOMB, Stephen
33 MILLER, Terrence
34 L'HUILLIER, Mark
35 TANNER, Rod

36 YOUNG, Michael
37 KELLY, Peter

38 BOWES, James

40 HARDIE, Nigel

41 SMART, Matthew
43 HAYWARD, Jason
44 WINSTON, Brent
45 JAMES, Nick

46 ROWAN, Grant

48 SINCLAIR, Norm

49 HIETTE, David

50 NOYE, Jason

51 MULLAN, Gerry

52 UPTON, michael
53 HAWKINS, Jack

56 MIHATOV, Matthew
57 Wylie, Adam

58 GEUGAN, Thibault
59 CORNISH, Scott

60 RAYMOND, Matthew
61 WINTER, Christopher
62 MOSS, Brian

65 PHEELY, Andrew

u b WN

Saturday, February 16, 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Riders Entered in this Grade:
P1 P2 P31UW

Club Status/Pts
Hamilton Wheelers

STARTER PACK

University of Queensland Cycling
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers DNF
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers DNF
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Brisbane Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Logan City Cycling Club

Brisbane Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

University Of Queensland Cycling
Kangaroo Point CC

Hamilton Wheelers

University of Queensland CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club

35
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

C1 Grade

Pl. Nr. Rider
1 37 MCTAINSH, Daniel

2 33 GUMBLEY, Peter

3 52 GIBSON, Daniel

4 38 FLESSER, Kim
54 NILSEN, Ceran
45 WILLIAMS, Gregory
30 STOY, Sandra
31 PETTIT, Anthony
32 CHAMBERS, Corey
34 MADIGAN, John
35 MORRISON, Stuart
36 MURRAY, Lachlan
39 HARRISON, Adam
40 KAYS, Paul
41 PEARSON, John
42 JONES, Warren
43 VANDENPUT, lan
44 MCCOSKER, Thomas
46 NELSON, Liz
47 WILSON, Wayne
48 FARRINGTON, Paul
49 WILLIAMS, Dean
50 HUGHES, Joseph
51 PEDDLE, Nicholas
53 BUSUTTIL, Matt
55 ROTHLISBERGER, Thomas
56 ROSS, Mark

Saturday, February 16, 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Riders Entered in this Grade: 27

Club Status/Pts P1 P2 P31UW

Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers 1 1
Brisbane Cycling Club 1
Kangaroo Point CC

Hamilton Wheelers

Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Kangaroo Point CC

Hamilton Wheelers

Balmoral Cycle Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Brisbane Cycling Club

Brisbane Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling
Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers

Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

D Grade
Pl. Nr.
1 30

1
2
2

34
36
38
31
32
33
35
37
39

Rider
MCINTOSH, Harvey

BRIDGEFOOT, Ron

PRENDERGAST, Geoffrey

LANG, Ethan
MILLARD, Rod
BOWER, Roger
MCINTYRE, Robert
WILKINSON, Mick
EASON, Jenni
DELANEY, Michael

Saturday, February 16, 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Byron Bay Cycling Club

Riders Entered in this Grade:
P1 P2 P31UW

Status/Pts
1st Junior

1st Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Junior

10
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

Juniors B Riders Entered in this Grade: 2
Pl. Nr. Rider Gender Club Status/Pts P1 P2 P31UW
1 2 BETTS, Xavier Male Balmoral Cycle Club
2 1 BETTS, Sebastian Male Balmoral Cycle Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady
Commissaire Notes Chief Commissaire: Saskia Deckers

Finish: Greg Sakzewski

Rego: Anthony Cahill, David Buchanan

Marshalls: Angus Eagle, Roger MclIntosh

First Aid: Al First Aid

Saturday, February 16, 2019 Page 7 of 7



